Laane-Virumaa U12 ja U14 vanuseklassi murdmaajooksu MV
59. Vallimée Karikajooks
30.04.2019, Rakvere tammik

2009 vOi hiljem sindinud tidrukud, 600 m

1 Sade Lee HITROV RG 2.43,2
2 Helerin PODER VPG 2.43,6
3 Merit NOMMISTE Simuna 2.43,7
4 Krisselin UNDREST Someru 2.44.1
5 Marian PILLI RRG 2.44.2
6 Elisabeth ISKUL Sémeru 2.46,9
7 Heleri LILLEPUU Haljala 2.46,9
8 Berit HIIEMAA RRG 2.47,1
9 Eleri SIROL RG 2.48,3
10 Marit VOHMA V-Maarja 2.48,8
11 Anete LILLEPUU Sémeru 2.48,9
12 Sandra ANNUS RRG 2.50,6
13 Adeele AART VPG 2.53,2
14 Emma LEIS RG 2.53,6
15 Melissa Mai LICHTFELD VPG 2.54,9
16 Katlin MOOSEL VPG 2.55,7
17 Maarit TAMMIKSAAR RG 2.56,7
18 Mia Eleanora NURMELA RRG 2.56,9
19 Lizete ZAVARINA VPG 2.57,3
20 Tuuli SEIDELBERG Sémeru 2.58,2
21 Kadi LEHTLAAN V-Maarja 2.58,8
22 Keitlin AUPAJU RRG 3.00,8
23 Emili NOULIK RG 3.01,1
24 Katarina KOZAN VPG 3.01,6
25 Anna Brita LOOSAARE Sdémeru 3.02,1
26 Katre KABEL Roela 3.05,1
27 Kirke TULL Someru 3.05,6
28 Roos Marii HITROV RG 3.06,7
29 Karolin OLEV ViKe 3.11,7
30 Anett MATTIS Tamsalu 3.12,3
31 Sofia DREIFELDT RG 3.12,9
32 Grete-Liis PIHEL RPK 3.19,4
33 Lisette TELLING VPG 3.25,3
34 Laura TOMSON Sdémeru 3.26,3
35 Katriin AAL Sdémeru 3.31,4
36 Grit PAKKANEN RPK 3.43,8
37 Mirell HANDORF VPG 3.43,9
Hanna Lisette PEDO VPG DNF

2008 s. tidrukud, 600 m

1 Mirtel MERIMAA RRG 2.29,8
2 Ketrin KOPPEL RRG 2.37,1
3 Mirelle Marii PARNSALU Sdémeru 2.38,1
4 Laura SELTER RRG 2.44,1
5 Maris DANILOVA Kiltsi 2.46,9
6 Agnes HOOVELSON Sémeru 2.47,2
7 Karlotte LOOD V-Maatrja 2.48,2
8 Melinda HOLM Sémeru 2.54,1
9 Leandra BAUMANN Tamsalu 2.54,5
10 Laura TOEMETS RRG 2.55,2
11 Mia Keitlin TANAVOTS RG 2.55,9



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sofia HOLST
Liisa-Lotte EHASALU
Maris FLOREN
Siret KAASIK
Kedirin KEKKONEN
Jete VAKKER

Mary Liis LUIK
Allen Anette ALAK
Liisa KUUSMIK
Maribel LUKKEN
Laura HIIELAID

Amelia RAZDUVANOVA

2007 s tiidrukud, 600 m .

©CoOoO~NOOOUPM~WNE

Etriin ETVERK
Silleriin Marelle SAAR
Mairit KAARJARV

Kaisa Lee VAIKNEMETS

Martta RAUDSEPP
Helena TARTU
Anu-Liis RAUSEPP
Alice VESKE

Marelle VALLIVEERE
Annika ARUVAINU
Elis ROOSLA

Liisa BAUVALD
Laura EENPUU
Lisette VUTT
Arabella MADILAINEN
Arabella ALTROF

2006 s. tidrukud, 600 m

O©oo~NOOTh,,WNPE

Hedvig ALTMAE
Britte KARU
Janete NOODLA
Mirell POTTI
Heleliise NIITVALI
Kristel GEIDIK
Mari-Liis MELTSAS
Ethel liis RANDVEER
Kati-Ly RANDVIIR
Kairi JAGANT
Mailee METSARU
Lizette MOROZOV
Melany MANNIK
Suzanna STOLIAR
Aleksia YARNYA
Elis HUBERT
Kelly RIPPINEN
Stella KALDMA
Ketriin JUURO
Linell SAARNE
Mari liis ANT
Kristiina MAASIK
Kart MAASIK

Mari Ann ROUK

RG
Haljala
RPK
Simuna
RG

RG
Sdmeru
RG
RRG
RG
Kiltsi
Kiltsi

RPK
RRG
Rakke
REG
Tamsalu
RRG
Tamsalu
VPG

RG

RRG

RG

RG
V-Maarja
V-Maarja
RG

RG

RG
Kunda
RRG
RRG
Someru
RPK
Tamsalu
V-Maarja
V-Maarja
Kunda
Someru
VPG
RPK
Tamsalu
Tamsalu
RRG

RG
Haljala
RRG

RG

RRG
V-Maatrja
Tamsalu
Tamsalu

2.57,2
2.58,2
3.00,4
3.02,9
3.02,6
3.09,1
3.10,5
3.14,5
3.22,9
3.32,8
3.35,6
3.37,7

2.18,6
2.21.3
2.254
2.30,4
2.31,8
2.34,5
2.35,9
2.38,2
2.43,6
2.46,9
2.49,2
2.50,8
2.52,1
3.01,1
3.10,4
DNF

2.27,7
2.28,3
2.29,7
2311
2.35,7
2.36,6
2.37,1
2.38,5
2.38,7
2.39,3
2.39,9
2.40,6
2427
2.45,7
2.46,3
2.46,9
2.47,5
2.48,3
2.48,7
2.49,1
2.49,2
2.50,0
2.51,3
2.52,6



25 Madle-Helena VILU

26 Ariana SUURSIIM

27 Maribel NIITSALU

28 Elisete PALM

29 Angela VOITOV

30 Ly-Andra STOKMAN
31 Maris LAANEMAE
2004-2005 s. tidrukud, 600 m
1 Laura JANIS

2 Eliise KIVISTU

3 Kaili JAGANT

4 Nora ARON

5 Emilia Sofia RUNNEL
6 Eva-Maria RAUDSEPP
7 Grete ALAVERE

8 Getrin RAUDSEPP

9 Agnes KINK

10 Kerstin NURMSALU
11 Amanda SYLA

12 Eliise-Marie SOLL

13 Enely PEKRI
2002-2003 s. neiud, 600 m

1 Eva Maria SAAR

2 Dorian RAJA

3 Kaidi JAGANT

4 Siret ALEKSA

2000-2001 s. neiud, 600 m

1 Marleen MULLA

2 Laura ONG

3 Moona Aneth VIHLVER
4 Marie SAAVER

2009 vdi hiljem s. poisid 600 m
1 Risto RAUDSALU

2 Reino KALLAS

3 Steven Marcus DAITS
4 Paap-Aleksander KALLASTE
5 Aksel BILD

6 Riko KAUGE

7 Kenner VEERITS

8 Erko EINMANN

9 Reio Robin REINULA
10 Georg KLAAS

11 Aleksander IVANOV
12 Rainis DEKET

13 Raiko KILGI

14 Revor MAGI

15 Magnus ETTI

16 Soren REPO

17 Andris ALTERMANN
18 Ander JANNO

19 Daniil DIDIK

20 Pavel METS

RG

RG

RG
Haljala
Tamsalu
VPG
VPG

Tamsalu
Kiltsi
Kunda
Kunda
RG
Tamsalu
RRG
V-Maarja
RG
Tamsalu
Kiltsi
Tamsalu
RRG

RRG
RRG
Kunda
Kiltsi

RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG

RRG
V-Maarja
VPG
REG
Sdémeru
REG
Someru
REG

RG

RRG

RG

REG
V-Maatrja
Kadrina
RRG
Kiltsi

RG

RG

RG

Kiltsi

2.52,8
2.55,3
3.04,9
3.07,7
3.10,6
3.19,4
3.29,9

2.21,3
2.27,1
2.32,6
2.34,9
2.35,2
2.36,5
2.37,1
2.37,6
2423
2.42,7
2.43,3
2.46,4
2.52,6

2.29,2
2.36,4
2.44.8
3.31,8

2.19,1
2221
2.24,3
2.50,3

2331
2.33,3
2.39,1
2.40,2
2.40,4
2417
2429
2.43,7
2447
2451
2.45,3
2.45,6
2.46,1
2.46,7
2.47,2
2.47,6
2479
2.48,3
2.49,2
2.49,9



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Romet MIHHAILOV
Vaiko ARM

Rasmus POHLAK
Marthen BALOTSEV
Tomi MAETALU
Andris ELLAM
Lennart JOORITS
Demian Leon SMIRNOV
Karl-Alex KUTT

Cris Alexander RAND
Thristo PAJU

Andero JURGENSON
Mattias TAMMEKANT
Marc-Marten EINARD
Kaspar SIRGMETS
Chris-Mario KOITSALU
Marten SAAR

Raiko LEIB

Tauri POLLU
Nils-Oliver KUTT
Mirek EHASALU
Hardi KRUUS

2008 s. poisid 600 m

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Gregor TEPP
Oskar VAINULT
Marten ASTER
Karel KASK

Uko VARES
Joonatan LAAR
Arpo VAHULA
Robin KLIMSON
Andreas BEKETOV
Simo JAANSOO
Sander PUUSEPP
Mihkel KALJURAND

Toomas Patrik PARIJOGI

Magnus JAAGANT
Kaarel ELMIK

Roger KALLIS

Georg Steve SUPPER
Virgo RAJA

Norman SAAR

Kristo VARNO

Rait ALIMOV

Kaspar LIIVAK

Marten MAEKIVI
Eduard FJODOROV
Andero JUURMAN
Kirill NEHOROSKOV
Reno KUNGLA
Karl-Sebastian VOHMA
Kristian KUUSEMAE
Kenert LASBERG
Steveri VILBOK
Markus KAASIK

RRG
Sémeru
Sdémeru
REG
Sdémeru
V-Maarja
RRG
Sdmeru
Tamsalu
Kiltsi
V-Maarja
REG
RPK

RG
Sdémeru
Tamsalu
VPG
RPK
Roela
RPK
REG
RPK

RG
V-Maarja
RG

RRG
SOmeru
REG
RRG
Sémeru
RRG

RG

VPG
REG
RRG
Kunda
Kiltsi
RPK

RG
V-Maarja
RG

VPG
Tamsalu
V-Maarja
RPK

RG

RRG
VPG
V-Maatrja
RRG
RRG
REG
RPK
RRG

2.50,5
2.50,9
2.51.3
2.52,6
2.52,7
2.554
2.55,5
2.57,8
3.02,4
3.03,1
3.05,8
3.07,1
3.08,6
3.09,4
3.11,9
3.13,1
3.14,2
3.14,9
3.40,6
3.40,7
4.03,3
4.04,4

2.28,8
2.30,7
2.33,1
2.36,4
2.36,7
2.37,9
2.39,7
2421
24477
2.44.9
2455
2.46,2
2.46,3
2.47,3
2.48,7
2.49,0
2.49,5
2.49,8
2.50,3
2519
2.53,8
2.54,2
2.54,3
2.55,2
2.55,9
2.56,5
2.56,6
2.56,8
2.56,9
3.01,5
3.01,6
3.02,5



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Robin SIRGMETS
Rudolf Erik PLOTKA
Robin TOIGER
Renek VEERITS
Sander SASKO
Arthur LOND

Armin Johannes KENDER

Anders KARNER
Henry Stig KONGI
Trevor PIKKA

Sixten BERGMAN
Kardo EINMANN
Mathias NORKKO
Marcus OSILA
Sebastian KALJUSAAR
Ramon SAPAR
Aleksander BABURIN
Airon AHI

Karmo PILT

2007 s. poised, 600 m

O©CoOoO~NOOOUh,WNE

Tristan KONSO
Tristan RUUTO
Kristian SOMMER
Holger SOLL

Veiko SEMJONOV
Mario KAASIK
Taimo TEER

Mairo KAASIK

Alto SILLARD

Egert KOTTER
Riko OJA

Rasmus LAIGU
Andreas JANTER
Daniel KIKKAS
Robert PARNSALU
Marten VAHER
Henri EENPUU
Mihail SEPP
Mairold EINARD
Rando Aares KUHI
Kevin GRISTSENKO
Jaak PROMNIK
Kerdo KART

Riko Robert LEITEN
Ranno SERGIJENKOV
Ekke LEP

Markus TRAUS
Trevor PALM

Henry NEEME
Kris-Mertin TOOTS

2006 s. poisid 600 m

1
2
3

Roger PILT
Mart NOMMIK
Rihhard VODJA

Soémeru
RRG
RRG
Sdmeru
RG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG

RRG

RG

RRG
Tamsalu
Haljala
RRG
Tamsalu
RRG
Sdémeru
RRG
REG
RRG
REG

RG
Someru
Kiltsi
V-Maarja
Tamsalu
Sdémeru
RG

REG
REG
Kiltsi
V-Maarja
RG

RRG
RRG
RRG
Tamsalu
RRG

Kadrina
RG
Kunda

3.02,6
3.03,1
3.03,2
3.03,6
3.04,7
3.07,1
3.19,2
3.19,3
3.20,3
3.21,5
3.23,8
3.26,6
3.38,6
3.44,3
3.47,3
3.54,1
4.13,0
417,1
4.31,7

2.25,9
2.28,8
2.30,9
2.31,7
2.32,0
2.34,5
2.35,7
2.36,4
2.36,7
2.37,3
2.38,3
2.38,5
2.39,5
2411
2414
2418
2423
2.42,6
2.49,1
2.49,9
2.50,4
2.51,6
2551
2.55,3
2.56,7
3.00,6
3.02,2
3.02,9
3.10,1
3.28,5

2.10,5
2.181
2.18,9



4 Karl RISTNA

5 Andreas BUDRIKAS

6 Aleks LEHMUS

7 Ralf AROS

8 Robin RANDOJA

9 Romet DOBA

10 Siim KAASIK

11 Raigo DELLO

12 Rando MAE

13 Tristan PAJU

14 Robert HOLZMANN

15 Rico KRUUS

16 Kaspar Markus KUUSIK
17 Kevin Kerdo KOLLAMAA
18 Nikoli KRUUSE

19 Rain Martin NIRGI

20 Gregor LAATS

21 Rando KRAAV

2004-2005 s. poisid 1100 m
Egert EENSALU
Rasmus FLOREN
Kris SIPPOLAINEN
Martin BALOTSEV
Aivar ELLAM
Henri PUGAST
Kristjan KARI
Margo JAGANT
Janar OJASALU

0 Sten-Lenar NIRGI

1 Rasmus VOHMA

PP OOO~NOOTEA,WNE

2002-2003 s. noormehed 1100 m
Ardo AUL

Gregor PILT
Martin PUGAST
Lauri RAUS

Berki BOTAGIN
Erki REINART
Frode HALLIK
Alex LARIONOV
Roman LITVINOV
10 Richard LIIV

11 Erko RAISS

12 Rasmus VIRKS

O©CooO~NOOOP,WNPE

2000-2001 s. noormehed, 1100 m

Egert SEKK
Reimo SEPP
Otto KASE
Sander JESIN
Christofer LAAN

O WNPE

Soémeru
RPK
Kunda
RPK
Haljala
Kunda
RPK

RG

RPK
V-Maarja
RRG
RPK
RRG

RG
Tamsalu
RG

RG

RG

Tamsalu
RPK

RG

RG
V-Maarja
Tamsalu
RRG
Kunda
Haljala
Tamsalu
Tamsalu

Tamsalu
Kadrina
Tamsalu
RRG
RAK
V-Maarja
Tamsalu
Kunda
RRG
Tamsalu
RRG
ViKe

Audentes
Audentes
Audentes
ViKe
Janeda

2.22,6
2.28,6
2.30,0
2.30,1
2.30,8
2.31,0
2313
2.350
2.36,6
2.36,9
2371
2431
2.43,6
2.45,6
2.52,3
2.53,3
2.55,6
3.03,1

3.34,0
3.48,1
3.56,6
4.06,9
4.14,4
4.15,7
4.22,8
4.23,0
4.23,6
4.30,6
4.34,5

3.34,9
3.35,9
3.41,5
3.42,6
3.43,8
3.49,5
3.50,4
3.52,9
3.56,8
4.02,1
4.06,6
4.06,8

3.09,2
3.17,2
3.18,1
3.22,2
3.32,9



GUMNAASIUMIDE PUNKTID
Rakvere Reaalgimnaasium
Rakvere Guimnaasium
Vinni-Pajusti Gimnaasium
Vaike-Maarja GUmnaasium
Tamsalu Gimnaasium
Rakvere Eragiimnaasium
Kunda Uhisgiimnaasium
Kadrina Keskkool

POHIKOOLIDE PUNKTID
Sémeru Kool

Rakvere Pdhikool

Kiltsi Kool

Haljala Kool

Simuna Kool

Roela Kool

Rakke Kool

Naised, 1.1 km

1 Kelly NEVOLIHHIN
Naisveteranid, 1,1 km

1 Ela VULLA

2 Helen LEUSKA

3 Kertu SAMMEL

Mehed, 5,5 km
1 Andres RATTASEPP

Meesveteranid, 5,5 km

1 Maido HERMSALU
2 Andres TREILMANN
3 Margus FLOREN

1 Rein KANE

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik

979
854
673
610
577
268
263
53

464
414
289
227
84
50
48

ViKe

ViKe
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere

3.34,4

4.28,3
5.10,7
5.27,5

22.10,1

20.47,2
24.05,6
27.12,1
31.09,7

Mvet |
Mvet |
Mvet |
Mvet Il



